
*Racing configuration

998 mBar
18 °C

leovince.com  -  e-mail: info@leovince.com

YAMAHA MT-09

Reference conditions:

20 °C

Test conditions:
1.013 mBar

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

110

120

4000 5000 6000 7000 8000 9000 10000 11000 12000

PO
W

ER
 [h

p]

ENGINE SPEED [rpm]

LeoVince

Original

6,0

7,0

8,0

9,0

4000 5000 6000 7000 8000 9000 10000 11000 12000

TO
R

Q
U

E 
[K

gm
]

ENGINE SPEED [rpm]

LeoVince

Original


